
 

 
 

 
 

600 Darton bus service to Shelley College 
 

Stop/road name Approximate time 

Chestnut tree, Wilthorpe 7.20am 

Barugh Green Cross Roads 7.22am 

Huddersfield Road Mini Roundabout 7.25am 

Spark Lane, Mapplewell 7.28am 
Eastfield Arms 7.32am 

Shaw Lane 7.35am 

New Road 7.37am 

Sackup Lane 7.40am 

Darton Post Office 7.45am 

Churchfield Lane 7.50am 

Haigh Roundabout 7.55am 

Sculpture Park Roundabout 7.58am  

West Bretton 8.00am 

Busker Lane 8.10am 

Shelley College 8.15am 

 
  Return PM Stand 7   3.15pm 
 
 


